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Aureliana Alberici - Info: alberici@uniroma3.it

Giuditta Alessandrini - Info: g.alessandrini@uniroma3.it

Cristiana Alfonsi - Info: alfonsi@crui.it

Marco Amendola - Info: info@gruppoe-laborando.it

Mariangela Berti - Info: berti.ctc@bo.nettuno.it

Renato Bisceglie - Info: renato.bisceglie@fastwebnet.it

Fabiana Boccola - Info: bofabi@tin.it

Massimo Bruscaglioni - Info: risfor@iol.it

Maria Buccolo - Info: mariabuccolo@yahoo.it

Alessandro Cafiero - Info: Alex@koro.net

Pier Sergio Caltabiano - Info: presidenza.aif@aifonline.it

Guido Capaldo - Info: gcapaldo@unina.it

Marino Cavallo - Info: marino.cavallo@unibo.it

Andrea Ceriani - Info: andrea.ceriani@kkien.net

Massimo Fancellu - Info: maxfance@tiscali.it

Antonio Flamini - Info: a.flamini@gruppoe-laborando.it

Dario Forti - Info: darioforti@skole.it

Eugenia Laria - Info: personale@comune.nuoro.it

Andrea Laudadio - Info: a.laudadio@gruppoe-laborando.it

Brunella Librandi - Info: bilibran@tin.it

Umberto Margiotta - Info: margiot@unive.it

Giusi Miccoli - Info: giusi.miccoli@gmail.com

Gabriele Morello - Info: info@gmorello.net

Luca Nervi - Info: luca.nervi@regione.liguria.it

Claudio Nutrito - Info: nutrito@tin.it

Paolo Orefice - Info: orefice@unifi.it

Claudio Pignalberi - Info: cpignalberi@uniroma3.it

Giuseppe Romaniello - Info: g.romaniello@basilicatanet.it

Franco Rosu - Info: franco.rosu@comune.nuoro.it

Giovanna Spagnuolo - Info: g.spagnuolo@isfol.it

Enzo Spaltro - Info: vince.spaltro@tiscalinet.it

Giuseppe Varchetta - Info: giuseppe.varchetta@tiscali.it

Tiziana Vicentini - Info: t.vicentini@unidav.it

Ernesto Vidotto - Info: ernesto.vidotto@fastwebnet.it

Paolo Viel - Info: paoloviel@libero.it
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